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2018 ks2 SATs Results

Subject

0 112 105

28% 5.23

73%

English 100% 75%
reading
NA 114 106

English
grammar, 100% 83% NA NA
punctuation
and spelling

Mathematics

English
writing 0
(teacher 100%
assessment)

78%
76% 60% 24% 5.50 0 112 104
N/A

2.75 0 N/A

100%

20%

40%

78%




