2018 ks2 SATs Results





Subject	Percentage of pupils achieving the expected standard: school	Percentage of pupils achieving the expected standard: national	Percentage achieving at a higher standard: school	Percentage achieving at a higher standard: national	Progress score: school	Progress score: national	Average scaled score: school	Average scaled score: national
English reading	100%	75%	73%	28%	5.23	0	112	105
English grammar, punctuation and spelling	100%	78%	83%	NA	NA	NA	114	106
Mathematics	100%	76%	60%	24%	5.50	0	112	104
English writing (teacher assessment)	100%	78%	40%	20%	2.75	0	N/A	N/A